Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 7 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 15:33 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14
3 NERIC, Sara 14 Barakuda NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Ema 14 TasO011 NT
5 POPOVIC, Ana 14  Mornar NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 MANIC, Dunja 14 TasO011 NT
2 VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 TasO011 3:39.95
3 JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14 Panta Rei 3:30.41
4 KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK 3:16.37
5 OBRADOVIC, Lena 14  Novi Beograd 011 3:27.22
6 KELEBUDA, Hana 14 NoviBeograd 011 3:30.88
7 PETROVIC, Srna 14  Bonatti NT
8 SMILJANIC, Nadja 14 TasO011 NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 2:56.44
2 NIKIC, Nadja 14  Plavi Talas 2:52.85
3 DJOKIC, Neda 14  Mornar 2:42.86
4 RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 2:36.02
5 MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11, April 2:37.25
6 ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14  Novi Beograd 011 2:50.94
7 JOVANOVIC, Sara 14  Bonatti 2:53.37
8 STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 BPK 3:08.72
Heat 4 of 14
3 STAJIC, Petra 13 Plavi Talas NT
4 PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 NT
5 GORDINIC, Drina 13 TasO011 NT
6 BJELOVIC, Katarina 13 TasO011 NT
Heat 5 of 14
1 JOVANOVIC, Sena 13  Mornar 3:14.46
2 NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.45
3 VOJVODIC, Dunja 13  Crvena Zvezda 2:54.27
4 RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 2:43.68
5 POPOVIC, Masa 13  Plavi Talas 2:50.54
6 BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13  Crvena Zvezda 2:54.30
7 PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13  Barakuda 3:06.34
8 VESIC, Dunja 13 TasO011 3:15.79
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MILIJKOVIC, Lenka
RISTIC, Milica

TANJGA, Tea

BURIC, Miona

SIMIC, Olivera
GUBERINIC, Itana
SAVIC, Visnja
DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra

Heat 7 of 14

NOoO ok~ wNPRE

MINIC, Lana

IGNJATOVIC, Nadja

DAVIDOVIC, Helena

POPOVIC, Andjelija
MLADENOVIC, Tijana
GUCEVAC, Katarina

CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla

Heat 8 of 14

O ~NO O WNPE

NIKOLIC, Jana
VALIJIC, Tara

JOCIC, Milica
STANCIC, Zara
KOVACEVIC, Nikolina
KOVACEVIC, Andjela
PETROVIC, Lucija
AJDUKOVIC, Una

Heat 9 of 14

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STANKOVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Sofia
KOSTIC, Jana
ROSIC, Ksenija
BUKVA, Katarina
PESOVIC, Andrea
RADOJCIC, Nevena
MARKOVIC, lva

Heat 10 of 14

O ~NO O WN

PETKOVIC, Ana
PAJIC, Natalija
PETROVIC, Dunja
BEGENISIC, Lena
RADOJEVIC, Olga
MARKOVIC, Lena
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
JELIC, Mia

13  Mornar

13 Mornar

13 11. April

13 Mornar

13  CrvenaZvezda
13 Mornar

13  PantaRei

13  Crvena Zvezda

11 Mornar

12  Plavi Talas
11 TasO011
11 TasO011
12  Panta Rei
12 Tas 011
12  Usce

12  Usce

12  Usce

11 Novi Beograd 011
11  Plavi Talas

11  Panta Rei

12  Plavi Talas

11  Plavi Talas

12 Tas 011
11 Panta Rei
12 Mornar
12 11, April
12 BPK

12  Plavi Talas
12  Plavi Talas

11  Bonatti
11 Panta Rei
11 11, April
11 Mornar

11  Plavi Talas

12 Crvena Zvezda
11  Mornar

11 Crvena Zvezda
11  Plavi Talas

12  Plavi Talas

2:40.68
2:38.09
2:31.81
2:24.67
2:27.81
2:34.38
2:40.20
2:42.39

3:39.34
3:48.44

3:17.86
3:11.41
2:50.57
2:42.41
2:48.73
3:05.11
3:12.78
3:23.10

2:39.93
2:38.30
2:38.11
2:31.96
2:33.70
2:38.20
2:38.73
2:41.55

2:26.44
2:21.18
2:18.53
2:10.65
2:13.70
2:18.57
2:23.08
2:28.86
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

1

~NOoO Ok WN

TRAJKOVIC, Sara

IVANCENKO, Ustina
BOSKOVIC, Jelena

DREKIC, Teodora
TERZIC, Jovana

IVANOVIC, Ksenia

ZANETTI, Kristina

10
09
10
10
09
09
09

Heat 12 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

1

O~NO Ol WN

POPOVIC, Elena

MIRKOVIC, Danica
JOVANOVIC, Lena
SVITLICA, Teodora

CANIC, Marija
KNEZEVIC, Matea
MITROVIC, Jana
JOSIC, Sara

10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Heat 13 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

~NOoO Ok WwNBE

DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana

MADIC, Nadja

COROVIC, Katarina
CVETKOVIC, Masa

PETROVIC, Una

KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja

08
08
08
08
07
08
08

Heat 14 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

4

5 NEDELJKOVIC, Ana

POPOVIC, Tanja

04
02

Mornar
Plavi Talas
Mornar

Tri Delfina
Tas 011
Mornar
Tas 011

Plavi Talas
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
BPK

BPK

Partizan

Plavi Talas

11. April

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Tek

Plavi Talas
Mornar

2:47.26
2:37.11
2:44.15
2:51.88

2:30.11
2:25.55
2:17.37
2:15.06
2:16.39
2:24.74
2:26.42
2:30.47

2:24.79
2:17.65
2:06.52
2:09.81
2:24.35
2:59.49

2:01.64
2:43.05
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