

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 7 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older  
15.11.2025. - 15:33 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 14

3	NERIC, Sara	14	Barakuda	NT
4	JOVANOVIC, Ema	14	Tas 011	NT
5	POPOVIC, Ana	14	Mornar	NT

Heat 2 of 14

1	MANIC, Dunja	14	Tas 011	NT
2	VUKSANOVIC, Simona	14	Tas 011	3:39.95
3	JOVANOVIC, Anastasija	14	Panta Rei	3:30.41
4	KOCIC, Nikolina	14	BPK	3:16.37
5	OBRADOVIC, Lena	14	Novi Beograd 011	3:27.22
6	KELEBUDA, Hana	14	Novi Beograd 011	3:30.88
7	PETROVIC, Srna	14	Bonatti	NT
8	SMILJANIC, Nadja	14	Tas 011	NT

Heat 3 of 14

1	KOSTIC, Nina	14	11. April	2:56.44
2	NIKIC, Nadja	14	Plavi Talas	2:52.85
3	DJOKIC, Neda	14	Mornar	2:42.86
4	RASOVIC, Andrea	14	Mornar	2:36.02
5	MRDAKOVIC, Lola	14	11. April	2:37.25
6	ANDJELKOVIC, Lara	14	Novi Beograd 011	2:50.94
7	JOVANOVIC, Sara	14	Bonatti	2:53.37
8	STAMENKOVIC, Tea	14	BPK	3:08.72

Heat 4 of 14

3	STAJIC, Petra	13	Plavi Talas	NT
4	PLAZINIC, Andrijana	13	Novi Beograd 011	NT
5	GORDINIC, Drina	13	Tas 011	NT
6	BJELOVIC, Katarina	13	Tas 011	NT

Heat 5 of 14

1	JOVANOVIC, Sena	13	Mornar	3:14.46
2	NOVAKOVIC, Ana	13	Novi Beograd 011	3:04.45
3	VOJVODIC, Dunja	13	Crvena Zvezda	2:54.27
4	RADOVANOVIC, Vanja	13	11. April	2:43.68
5	POPOVIC, Masa	13	Plavi Talas	2:50.54
6	BOGDANOVIC, Dana	13	Crvena Zvezda	2:54.30
7	PUGACHEVA, Taisiia	13	Barakuda	3:06.34
8	VESIC, Dunja	13	Tas 011	3:15.79

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1	MILJKOVIC, Lenka	13	Mornar	2:40.68
2	RISTIC, Milica	13	Mornar	2:38.09
3	TANJGA, Tea	13	11. April	2:31.81
4	BURIC, Miona	13	Mornar	2:24.67
5	SIMIC, Olivera	13	Crvena Zvezda	2:27.81
6	GUBERINIC, Itana	13	Mornar	2:34.38
7	SAVIC, Visnja	13	Panta Rei	2:40.20
8	DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra	13	Crvena Zvezda	2:42.39

Heat 7 of 14

1	MINIC, Lana	11	Mornar	NT
2	IGNJATOVIC, Nadja	12	Plavi Talas	NT
3	DAVIDOVIC, Helena	11	Tas 011	NT
4	POPOVIC, Andjelija	11	Tas 011	3:39.34
5	MLADENOVIC, Tijana	12	Panta Rei	3:48.44
6	GUCEVAC, Katarina	12	Tas 011	NT
7	CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla	12	Usce	NT

Heat 8 of 14

1	NIKOLIC, Jana	12	Usce	3:17.86
2	VALJIC, Tara	12	Usce	3:11.41
3	JOCIC, Milica	11	Novi Beograd 011	2:50.57
4	STANCIC, Zara	11	Plavi Talas	2:42.41
5	KOVACEVIC, Nikolina	11	Panta Rei	2:48.73
6	KOVACEVIC, Andjela	12	Plavi Talas	3:05.11
7	PETROVIC, Lucija	11	Plavi Talas	3:12.78
8	AJDUKOVIC, Una	12	Tas 011	3:23.10

Heat 9 of 14

1	STANKOVIC, Sara	11	Panta Rei	2:39.93
2	JOVANOVIC, Sofia	12	Mornar	2:38.30
3	KOSTIC, Jana	12	11. April	2:38.11
4	ROSIC, Ksenija	12	BPK	2:31.96
5	BUKVA, Katarina	12	Plavi Talas	2:33.70
6	PESOVIC, Andrea	12	Plavi Talas	2:38.20
7	RADOJCIC, Nevena	11	Bonatti	2:38.73
8	MARKOVIC, Iva	11	Panta Rei	2:41.55

Heat 10 of 14

1	PETKOVIC, Ana	11	11. April	2:26.44
2	PAJIC, Natalija	11	Mornar	2:21.18
3	PETROVIC, Dunja	11	Plavi Talas	2:18.53
4	BEGENISIC, Lena	12	Crvena Zvezda	2:10.65
5	RADOJEVIC, Olga	11	Mornar	2:13.70
6	MARKOVIC, Lena	11	Crvena Zvezda	2:18.57
7	MILINOVIC, Ksenija	11	Plavi Talas	2:23.08
8	JELIC, Mia	12	Plavi Talas	2:28.86

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

1	TRAJKOVIC, Sara	10	Mornar	NT
2	IVANCENKO, Ustina	09	Plavi Talas	NT
3	BOSKOVIC, Jelena	10	Mornar	2:47.26
4	DREKIC, Teodora	10	Tri Delfina	2:37.11
5	TERZIC, Jovana	09	Tas 011	2:44.15
6	IVANOVIC, Ksenia	09	Mornar	2:51.88
7	ZANETTI, Kristina	09	Tas 011	NT

Heat 12 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

1	POPOVIC, Elena	10	Plavi Talas	2:30.11
2	MIRKOVIC, Danica	09	Partizan	2:25.55
3	JOVANOVIC, Lena	09	Novi Beograd 011	2:17.37
4	SVITLICA, Teodora	09	BPK	2:15.06
5	CANIC, Marija	09	BPK	2:16.39
6	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	Partizan	2:24.74
7	MITROVIC, Jana	09	Plavi Talas	2:26.42
8	JOSIC, Sara	09	11. April	2:30.47

Heat 13 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

1	DJORDJEVIC, Teodora	08	Tas 011	NT
2	RADJENOVIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	2:24.79
3	MADIC, Nadja	08	Novi Beograd 011	2:17.65
4	COROVIC, Katarina	08	Usce	2:06.52
5	CVETKOVIC, Masa	07	Crvena Zvezda	2:09.81
6	PETROVIC, Una	08	Novi Beograd 011	2:24.35
7	KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja	08	Tek	2:59.49

Heat 14 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 18:09

4	POPOVIC, Tanja	04	Plavi Talas	2:01.64
5	NEDELJKOVIC, Ana	02	Mornar	2:43.05